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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelei Higdon535
Gymtowne Coastside

9.175 9.200 9.6509.300 37.325
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Maddie Murtha537
Gymtowne Coastside

8.825 8.875 9.2759.175 36.150
6 6 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Kawaguchi511
American

8.850 8.425 9.3259.050 35.650
5 12 5T 2 3 

3 

Cassidy Cornelius572
Santa Rosa

8.725 8.925 9.1508.800 35.600
7 5 9 7 4 

4 

Lisette Lavoie525
East Bay

8.525 9.475 8.5508.925 35.475
9 1 7 11 5 

5 

Theresa Bruce501
Accel

8.150 8.725 9.1759.400 35.450
10 8 1 6 6 

6 

Bela Bhushan540
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 9.275 8.5009.100 35.425
8 2 4 12 7T

7T

Laneyjah Hayden578
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.700 9.2508.325 35.425
2 9 11 4 7T

7T

Gabriella Hansen510
American

9.025 8.450 9.0258.525 35.025
4 11 10 8 9 

9 

Ava Faucher574
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.750 9.2008.000 35.000
3 7 13 5 10 

10 

Scarlett Spear570
Redwood Empire

8.125 8.950 8.7758.850 34.700
11 4 8 10 11 

11 

Eva Allison571
Santa Rosa

7.800 8.550 8.9509.050 34.350
12 10 5T 9 12 

12 

Ella Mae Valcarenghi588
Woodland

7.400 7.850 8.2008.300 31.750
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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